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Consumer-Wise Non-Core Sector alloted quantity for FY 2015-16     (Fig in Te.)



Consumer-wise Non-Core Sector Allotted  Quantity for FY-12-13
CONSIGNEE_CODE CONSIGNEE_NAME ALLOTTED_QTY

212953 AJIT COAL CARBONISATION  INDUSTRIES 4498.35

225279 AKASH COKE  INDUSTRIES PVT LTD 53183.00

212968 AMBIKA HARD COKE MFG. CO. 5314.52

220352 AMIT COKE INDUSTRIES 4472.50

213041 BASANTIMATA  HARDCOKE  ENTERPRISES 4810.00

213042 BASUDHA UDYOG 12900.00

213048 BHAGWATI INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION 3438.66

213098 BHARAT HARD COKE MFG. CO 8079.00

213134 BHAWANI COKE INDUSTRIES 8227.30

220910 BIHAR COKE MFG. CO. 6661.20

213219 BIHAR HARD COKE MFG.CO.PVT. LTD. 12160.00

220909 BLACK DIAMOND INDUSTRIES 6692.04

220960 BRAHMDEO SINHA & COMPANY(HARD COKE) PVT. LTD. 22754.22

220653 CHANDRAMA HARD COKE MANUFACTURING 4792.50

213330 CHHOTANAGPUR HARD COKE INDUSTRIES 3151.00

213347 CONTINENTAL PRODUCTS 2551.61

213357 DAMODAR VALLEY HARD COKE PRODUCTS (P) LTD. 9837.76

213367 DELTA PREMIUM HARD COKE INDUSTRY 4399.69

220357 DURGA FUEL COMPANY 12312.00

213487 GANPATI  FUELS 11826.14

220964 GANPATI UDYOG 11352.19

214406 GEE TEE HARDCOKE TRADERS 2822.94

214447 GOPAL INDUSTRIES & CO. 4693.74

214506 HINDUSTHAN FUELS 3674.00

220905 INDER HARD COKE INDUSTRIES 8628.20

214605 INDUSTRIAL  FUEL  COMPANY  PVT.LTD. 4702.50

214606 INDUSTRIAL HARD COKE 9017.15

220967 JAGDHATRI COKE MANUFACTURERS 6732.00

220358 JAI  MAA  KALI  UDYOG  LTD. 8374.54

220902 JYOTI  ENTERPRISES 7020.00

220359 KALA COKE & CHEMICALS PVT. LTD. 11462.94

220360 KALYANESHWARI COKE (P) LTD. 3446.82

220361 KAPHILA INDUSTRIES 9032.42

220879 KHETAWAT COKE MFG.CO. 9911.84

220917 LAXMI HARD COKE MFG.CO. 9387.90

214815 LIBERTY FUEL 7524.00

220363 MAA BHADRA KALI COKE INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. 6644.46

216408 MAA KALI COKE PLANT LIMITED 5265.00

216410 MAA KALI HARD COKE INDUSTRIES 4360.50

220364 MAA KALYANI UDYOG 10524.28

220989 MAHADEV COKE LIMITED 14710.50

220880 MAHARAJA 3028.67

214879 MAHUDA HARD COKE MFG. CO. 9160.80

214883 MAITHAN COAL CO (P) LTD. 4330.80

214947 METRO HARD COKE INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. 9268.60

215130 MODERN COAL CARBONISATION ENTERPRISE. 14572.00

214107 MUGMA COKE OVEN ( PVT) LTD. 4981.71

220882 O S D   COKE        PVT.LTD. 14403.82

220369 ORIENTAL COKE MANUFACTURING PVT. LTD. 9194.84

213903 PANDRA HARD COKE INDUSTRIES 2239.27

221012 PATLIPUTRA INDUSTRIES 8507.90

213750 PAWAN HARD COKE INDUSTRIES 11387.00

213782 PRABHU COKE MANUFACTURING.CO. 7997.40

213602 PREMIER COAL CARBONISATION  IND. PVT. LTD, 11182.42

213605 PREMIER COKE MANUFACTURING CO. 2897.55

220372 PRIYESH COKE INDUSTRIES 9459.00

220968 PURE MINERALS & ENGINEERS  SYNDICATE ( P) LTD 2817.43

213530 RAHUL COKE PRIVATE LTD 13255.70

220373 RAHUL FUEL PVT. LTD. 443.00

213545 RAJGANJ COKE PRODUCTS PVT. LTD. 9821.36

225226 RANI SATI COKE MANUFACTURING CO. 7114.00

222694 ROYAL INDUSTRIES CORPORATION. 5372.00

213073 S.K. COAL & COKE  PVT. LTD. 16664.00

213837 SANJAY HARD COKE INDUSTRIES 5789.84

215154 SHARMA & CO. 7667.10

215156 SHARMA BEE HIVE PLANT 3221.60

215182 SHIV SHAKTI COKE INDUSTRIES 6420.28

220374 SHIV SHAMBHU HARD COKE 8219.84

215195 SHIV SHANKAR COKE INDUSTRIES 11008.38

215165 SHIVAM COKE PVT.LTD. 11400.88

218593 SHREE BALAJEE COKE INDUSTRIES 6663.61

215202 SHREE BANKEY BIHARI COKE INDUSTRIES 8486.40

220376 SHREE DURGA HARD COKE MFG. CO. 4646.12

215211 SHREE DWARKA BEE HIVE PLANT (P) LTD. 9972.78

215213 SHREE GANESH HARD COKE INDUSTRIES 3933.22

215258 SHREE GANESH LAXMI INDUSTRIES 9753.26

215271 SHREE GOPAL COKE INDUSTRIES 6775.21

220936 SHREE JAGDAMBA COKE INDUSTRIES PVT.  LTD 25971.00

215286 SHREE KRISHNA HARD COKE INDUSTRIES 8506.00

215294 SHREE RAM HARD COKE & ALLIED INDUSTRIES 10521.00

220377 SHREE SHYAM COKE MFG. INDUSTRIES (P) LTD. 9313.95

220348 SHREE SHYAM METCOKE PVT. LIMITED 8906.25

220887 SHRI RAMKRISHNA INDUSTRIES 8750.12

220349 SITARAM SINGH HARD COKE MANUFACTURERS 14260.55

220890 SMRITI SAURABH (INDIA) PVT.LTD. 8223.75

215418 SORABH COKE INDUSTRIES 12774.65

215419 SOUTH BIHAR COKE MFG. CO. 8451.63

220891 SRI  AUROBINDO  FUELS LTD. 7676.50

215475 SUPREME HARD COKE MANUFACTURERS 4868.60

225235 TETULIA COKE PLANT PVT. LTD. 3865.70

215291 UTTAMCHAND VIRBHANDASS & CO. 3227.65

215311 VALLEY  HARD COKE  CORPORATION OF INDIA 5208.71

215329 VINOD COKE INDUSTRIES 4078.00



CONSIGNEE CODE CONSIGNEE NAME ALLOTTED_QTY

212953 AJIT COAL CARBONISATION  INDUSTRIES 5746.1

225279 AKASH COKE  INDUSTRIES PVT LTD 56850

212968 AMBIKA HARD COKE MFG. CO. 7210.44

220352 AMIT COKE INDUSTRIES 5463.9

213041 BASANTIMATA  HARDCOKE  ENTERPRISES 6200

213042 BASUDHA UDYOG 17137.5

213048 BHAGWATI INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION 4824.32

213098 BHARAT HARD COKE MFG. CO 9522.5

213134 BHAWANI COKE INDUSTRIES 10383

220910 BIHAR COKE MFG. CO. 8415.73

213219 BIHAR HARD COKE MFG.CO.PVT. LTD. 13684.24

220909 BLACK DIAMOND INDUSTRIES 9131.35

220960 BRAHMDEO SINHA & COMPANY(HARD COKE) PVT. LTD. 27593.66

220653 CHANDRAMA HARD COKE MANUFACTURING 5602

213330 CHHOTANAGPUR HARD COKE INDUSTRIES 4042.68

213347 CONTINENTAL PRODUCTS 1597.62

213357 DAMODAR VALLEY HARD COKE PRODUCTS (P) LTD. 12543.65

213367 DELTA PREMIUM HARD COKE INDUSTRY 5434.08

220357 DURGA FUEL COMPANY 11544.85

213487 GANPATI  FUELS 14672.74

220964 GANPATI UDYOG 14056.58

214406 GEE TEE HARDCOKE TRADERS 3844.67

214447 GOPAL INDUSTRIES & CO. 5907.54

214506 HINDUSTHAN FUELS 1738.5

220905 INDER HARD COKE INDUSTRIES 10097.1

214605 INDUSTRIAL  FUEL  COMPANY  PVT.LTD. 5928

214606 INDUSTRIAL HARD COKE 12249.53

220967 JAGDHATRI COKE MANUFACTURERS 7898

220358 JAI  MAA  KALI  UDYOG  LTD. 9056.04

220902 JYOTI  ENTERPRISES 8946

220359 KALA COKE & CHEMICALS PVT. LTD. 13478.56

220360 KALYANESHWARI COKE (P) LTD. 5091.22

220361 KAPHILA INDUSTRIES 11284.92

220879 KHETAWAT COKE MFG.CO. 12970.48

220917 LAXMI HARD COKE MFG.CO. 12534.48

214815 LIBERTY FUEL 9241.2

220363 MAA BHADRA KALI COKE INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. 8917.38

216408 MAA KALI COKE PLANT LIMITED 7047

216410 MAA KALI HARD COKE INDUSTRIES 5034.5

220364 MAA KALYANI UDYOG 11607.7

220989 MAHADEV COKE LIMITED 19425

220880 MAHARAJA 4052.43

214879 MAHUDA HARD COKE MFG. CO. 10628.73

214883 MAITHAN COAL CO (P) LTD. 5656

214947 METRO HARD COKE INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. 12131.67

215130 MODERN COAL CARBONISATION ENTERPRISE. 20287

214107 MUGMA COKE OVEN ( PVT) LTD. 5978.24

220882 O S D   COKE        PVT.LTD. 18462.94

220369 ORIENTAL COKE MANUFACTURING PVT. LTD. 12697.85

213903 PANDRA HARD COKE INDUSTRIES 2941.54

221012 PATLIPUTRA INDUSTRIES 8741.91

213750 PAWAN HARD COKE INDUSTRIES 13051.3

213782 PRABHU COKE MANUFACTURING.CO. 10028.08

213602 PREMIER COAL CARBONISATION  IND. PVT. LTD, 14025.85

213605 PREMIER COKE MANUFACTURING CO. 3922.4

220372 PRIYESH COKE INDUSTRIES 11497.58

220968 PURE MINERALS & ENGINEERS  SYNDICATE ( P) LTD 4005.5

213530 RAHUL COKE PRIVATE LTD 17005.6

213545 RAJGANJ COKE PRODUCTS PVT. LTD. 11798

225226 RANI SATI COKE MANUFACTURING CO. 8864.9

222694 ROYAL INDUSTRIES CORPORATION. 6199

213073 S.K. COAL & COKE  PVT. LTD. 26859

213837 SANJAY HARD COKE INDUSTRIES 7163.47

215154 SHARMA & CO. 10382.16

215156 SHARMA BEE HIVE PLANT 3998

215182 SHIV SHAKTI COKE INDUSTRIES 8158.9

220374 SHIV SHAMBHU HARD COKE 10887.5

215195 SHIV SHANKAR COKE INDUSTRIES 13752.91

215165 SHIVAM COKE PVT.LTD. 14560.84

218593 SHREE BALAJEE COKE INDUSTRIES 8506.65

215202 SHREE BANKEY BIHARI COKE INDUSTRIES 11134.2

220376 SHREE DURGA HARD COKE MFG. CO. 5839.74

215211 SHREE DWARKA BEE HIVE PLANT (P) LTD. 12659.75

215213 SHREE GANESH HARD COKE INDUSTRIES 4642.25

215258 SHREE GANESH LAXMI INDUSTRIES 13124.62

215271 SHREE GOPAL COKE INDUSTRIES 8695

220936 SHREE JAGDAMBA COKE INDUSTRIES PVT.  LTD 31646.5

215286 SHREE KRISHNA HARD COKE INDUSTRIES 10217

215294 SHREE RAM HARD COKE & ALLIED INDUSTRIES 13344.52

220377 SHREE SHYAM COKE MFG. INDUSTRIES (P) LTD. 12462

220348 SHREE SHYAM METCOKE PVT. LIMITED 7388.38

220887 SHRI RAMKRISHNA INDUSTRIES 11340.64

220349 SITARAM SINGH HARD COKE MANUFACTURERS 17560.79

220890 SMRITI SAURABH (INDIA) PVT.LTD. 10412.5

215418 SORABH COKE INDUSTRIES 15238.05

215419 SOUTH BIHAR COKE MFG. CO. 10723.8

220891 SRI  AUROBINDO  FUELS LTD. 10218

215475 SUPREME HARD COKE MANUFACTURERS 6010.82

225235 TETULIA COKE PLANT PVT. LTD. 4594.54

215291 UTTAMCHAND VIRBHANDASS & CO. 4359.45

215311 VALLEY  HARD COKE  CORPORATION OF INDIA 6759.09

215329 VINOD COKE INDUSTRIES 4474.47

Consumer-wise Non-Core Sector Allotted  Quantity for FY-13-14



CONSIGNEE CODE CONSIGNEE NAME ALLOTTED_QTY

212953 AJIT COAL CARBONISATION  INDUSTRIES 5904.1

225279 AKASH COKE  INDUSTRIES PVT LTD 56205.0

212968 AMBIKA HARD COKE MFG. CO. 7055.2

220352 AMIT COKE INDUSTRIES 5132.4

213041 BASANTIMATA  HARDCOKE  ENTERPRISES 5235.5

213042 BASUDHA UDYOG 13004.3

213048 BHAGWATI INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION 4461.1

213098 BHARAT HARD COKE MFG. CO 8906.5

213134 BHAWANI COKE INDUSTRIES 10049.3

220910 BIHAR COKE MFG. CO. 7738.8

213219 BIHAR HARD COKE MFG.CO.PVT. LTD. 13579.8

220909 BLACK DIAMOND INDUSTRIES 8443.5

220960 BRAHMDEO SINHA & COMPANY(HARD COKE) PVT. LTD. 22251.9

220653 CHANDRAMA HARD COKE MANUFACTURING 4900.7

213330 CHHOTANAGPUR HARD COKE INDUSTRIES 3479.5

213347 CONTINENTAL PRODUCTS 3329.1

213357 DAMODAR VALLEY HARD COKE PRODUCTS (P) LTD. 11319.3

213367 DELTA PREMIUM HARD COKE INDUSTRY 5124.3

213487 GANPATI  FUELS 13235.0

220964 GANPATI UDYOG 13092.0

214406 GEE TEE HARDCOKE TRADERS 3587.8

214447 GOPAL INDUSTRIES & CO. 5624.2

214506 HINDUSTHAN FUELS 2831.9

220905 INDER HARD COKE INDUSTRIES 10040.3

214605 INDUSTRIAL  FUEL  COMPANY  PVT.LTD. 5184.0

214606 INDUSTRIAL HARD COKE 11101.8

220967 JAGDHATRI COKE MANUFACTURERS 7902.0

220358 JAI  MAA  KALI  UDYOG  LTD. 3070.6

220902 JYOTI  ENTERPRISES 8619.0

220359 KALA COKE & CHEMICALS PVT. LTD. 15339.8

220360 KALYANESHWARI COKE (P) LTD. 4273.7

220361 KAPHILA INDUSTRIES 10013.6

220879 KHETAWAT COKE MFG.CO. 12375.8

220917 LAXMI HARD COKE MFG.CO. 11882.1

214815 LIBERTY FUEL 8771.4

220363 MAA BHADRA KALI COKE INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. 7430.5

216408 MAA KALI COKE PLANT LIMITED 6088.5

216410 MAA KALI HARD COKE INDUSTRIES 4873.5

220364 MAA KALYANI UDYOG 5313.7

220989 MAHADEV COKE LIMITED 19012.5

220880 MAHARAJA 3809.6

214879 MAHUDA HARD COKE MFG. CO. 9247.5

214883 MAITHAN COAL CO (P) LTD. 4719.0

214947 METRO HARD COKE INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. 11051.6

215130 MODERN COAL CARBONISATION ENTERPRISE. 19012.5

214107 MUGMA COKE OVEN ( PVT) LTD. 3809.0

220882 O S D   COKE        PVT.LTD. 17564.2

220369 ORIENTAL COKE MANUFACTURING PVT. LTD. 12087.0

213903 PANDRA HARD COKE INDUSTRIES 2729.0

221012 PATLIPUTRA INDUSTRIES 6973.4

213750 PAWAN HARD COKE INDUSTRIES 8949.0

213782 PRABHU COKE MANUFACTURING.CO. 9540.1

213602 PREMIER COAL CARBONISATION  IND. PVT. LTD, 14541.6

213605 PREMIER COKE MANUFACTURING CO. 3711.7

220372 PRIYESH COKE INDUSTRIES 8887.1

220968 PURE MINERALS & ENGINEERS  SYNDICATE ( P) LTD 3722.7

213530 RAHUL COKE PRIVATE LTD 16386.2

213545 RAJGANJ COKE PRODUCTS PVT. LTD. 9711.5

225226 RANI SATI COKE MANUFACTURING CO. 7974.6

222694 ROYAL INDUSTRIES CORPORATION. 6508.0

213073 S.K. COAL & COKE  PVT. LTD. 27266.0

213837 SANJAY HARD COKE INDUSTRIES 6155.3

215154 SHARMA & CO. 9693.8

215156 SHARMA BEE HIVE PLANT 3873.0

215182 SHIV SHAKTI COKE INDUSTRIES 7738.8

220374 SHIV SHAMBHU HARD COKE 10085.8

215195 SHIV SHANKAR COKE INDUSTRIES 12744.6

215165 SHIVAM COKE PVT.LTD. 14212.3

218593 SHREE BALAJEE COKE INDUSTRIES 7677.4

215202 SHREE BANKEY BIHARI COKE INDUSTRIES 10345.4

220376 SHREE DURGA HARD COKE MFG. CO. 5663.0

215211 SHREE DWARKA BEE HIVE PLANT (P) LTD. 9763.6

215213 SHREE GANESH HARD COKE INDUSTRIES 3855.0

215258 SHREE GANESH LAXMI INDUSTRIES 12212.0

215271 SHREE GOPAL COKE INDUSTRIES 8290.5

220936 SHREE JAGDAMBA COKE INDUSTRIES PVT.  LTD 29373.5

215286 SHREE KRISHNA HARD COKE INDUSTRIES 11115.0

215294 SHREE RAM HARD COKE & ALLIED INDUSTRIES 12649.2

220377 SHREE SHYAM COKE MFG. INDUSTRIES (P) LTD. 11555.3

220348 SHREE SHYAM METCOKE PVT. LIMITED 8421.0

220887 SHRI RAMKRISHNA INDUSTRIES 10697.1

220349 SITARAM SINGH HARD COKE MANUFACTURERS 17017.9

220890 SMRITI SAURABH (INDIA) PVT.LTD. 9606.3

215418 SORABH COKE INDUSTRIES 14810.3

215419 SOUTH BIHAR COKE MFG. CO. 10128.9

220891 SRI  AUROBINDO  FUELS LTD. 9735.0

215475 SUPREME HARD COKE MANUFACTURERS 5294.4

225235 TETULIA COKE PLANT PVT. LTD. 4666.8

215291 UTTAMCHAND VIRBHANDASS & CO. 4018.6

215311 VALLEY  HARD COKE  CORPORATION OF INDIA 6149.8

215329 VINOD COKE INDUSTRIES 2080.2

Consumer-wise Non-Core Sector Allotted  Quantity for FY-14-15
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